
List of Courses for which the visiting faculty is required. 

S.No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

8 

Code 

LA2.01 

LA2.02 

LA2.03 

LA2.04 

LA2.05 

LA2.06 

LA4.01 

LA4.02 

L= Lecture 

S= Studio 

Remote Sensing and GIS based Land 
Information System 
Theory of Landscape Architecture 

Economics 
Planting Design, Management & Landscape 

ANNEXURE - I 

Course 

Landscape Architecture Studio- II 

Departmental Elective 

Institutional Elective 

Practice 

*List of Abbreviations 

Landscape Project Management and Professional 

T=Tutorial/ Seminar/ Research/ Lab 

Landscape Architecture Studio- IV (Thesis) 

L 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

T 

2 

S 

14 

12 

Hrs./Week 

2 hrs. 

2 hrs. 

2 hrs. 

14 hrs. 

2 hrs. 

2 hrs. 

2 hrs. 

12 hrs 



2. 

4. 

3. Date of Birth 

6. 

Name (in BLOCK Letter) 

Full Address with Pin Code 

5. E-mail ID 

9 

Contact No. 

Quali fication 

CURRICULUM - VITAE (VISITING EACT) 

Bachelor's Degree 

> College / University 

º Master's Degree 

College/University 

Ph. D 

7. COA Registration No. 

Pan No.: 

Years ofExperience (Teaching) 

10. Years of Experience (Working) 

11. Working Organization 

12. Specialization Subjects of interest 

13. Any highlights for communication: 

Yr. of Admission 

Di. Class 

Yr. orAdmission 

Div. Class 

Yr. of Admission 

Year of Reg. 

Aadhar No.: 

Yr. of Passing 
(°o) 

Yr. of Passing 
("o) 

Diassa Ost 

recent 

photog apth 
of tho 

Aoplicant 

Yr. of Passing 

gnatre) 
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