$\label{eq:annexure} \textbf{ANNEXURE-I}$ List of Courses for which the visiting faculty is required.

S.No.	Code	e Course		T	S	Hrs./Week
1.	LA2.01	Remote Sensing and GIS based Land Information System		2		2 hrs.
2. :	LA2.02	Theory of Landscape Architecture	2			2 hrs.
3.	LA2.03	Planting Design, Management & Landscape Economics	2			2 hrs.
4.	LA2.04	Landscape Architecture Studio- II			14	14 hrs.
5.	LA2.05	Departmental Elective	2			2 hrs.
6.	LA2.06	Institutional Elective				2 hrs.
7.	LA4.01	andscape Project Management and Professional 2			2 hrs.	
8.	LA4.02	Practice Landscape Architecture Studio- IV (Thesis)			12	12 hrs

*List of Abbreviations

L= Lecture

T= Tutorial/ Seminar/ Research/ Lab

S= Studio

CURRICULUM - VITAE (VISITING FACULTY)

Please paste recent photograph of the Applicant

1.	Name (in BLOCK Letter)		
2.	Full Address with Pin Code	;	
	,		
3.	Date of Birth	:	
4.	Contact No.		
5.	E-mail ID	:	
6.	Qualification		
	➤ Bachelor's Degree	:	
	➤ College / University	:	
			Yr. of Admission Yr. of Passing
			Div. Class (%)
	Master's Degree	:	
	College / University	0	
			Yr. of Admission Yr. of Passing
			Div. Class (°°)
	➤ Ph. D	:	Yr. of Admission Yr. of Passing
7.	COA Registration No.		Year of Reg.
8.	Pan No. :		Aadhar No. :
9.	Years of Experience (Teaching)	;	
10.	Years of Experience (Working)	:	
11.	Working Organization	:	
12.	Specialization Subjects of Interest		
13.	Any highlights for communication	n:	